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The following days are non trading days on the respective exchanges in 2018

BSE ZSE MSE BELEX LJSE BLSE SASE ATHEX

XBUL XZAG XMAE XBEL XLJU XBLB XSSE AAPA

Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018 Monday Jan 1,2018

Monday Mar 5,2018 Friday Mar 30,2018 Monday Jan 8,2018 Tuesday Jan 2,2018 Tuesday Jan 2,2018 Tuesday Jan 2,2018 Tuesday Jan 2,2018 Monday Feb 19,2018

Monday Mar 5,2018 Monday Apr 2,2018 Friday Jan 19,2018 Thursday Feb 15,2018 Thursday Feb 8,2018 Tuesday Jan 9,2018 Thursday Mar 1,2018 Friday Mar 30,2018

Friday Mar 30,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Friday Apr 6,2018 Friday Feb 16,2018 Friday Mar 30,2018 Friday Apr 6,2018 Friday Mar 2,2018 Monday Apr 2,2018

Monday Apr 2,2018 Thursday May 31,2018 Monday Apr 9,2018 Friday Apr 6,2018 Monday Apr 2,2018 Monday Apr 9,2018 Monday Apr 2,2018 Friday Apr 6,2018

Friday Apr 6,2018 Friday Jun 22,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Monday Apr 9,2018 Friday Apr 27,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Monday Apr 30,2018 Monday Apr 9,2018

Monday Apr 9,2018 Monday Jun 25,2018 Thursday May 24,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Wednesday May 2,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018 Tuesday May 1,2018

Tuesday May 1,2018 Wednesday Aug 15,2018 Friday May 25,2018 Wednesday May 2,2018 Wednesday May 2,2018 Wednesday May 9,2018 Wednesday May 2,2018 Monday May 28,2018

Monday May 7,2018 Monday Oct 8,2018 Friday Jun 15,2018 Monday Nov 12,2018 Monday Jun 25,2018 Wednesday Nov 21,2018 Friday Jun 15,2018 Wednesday Aug 15,2018

Thursday May 24,2018 Thursday Nov 1,2018 Thursday Aug 2,2018 Monday Dec 31,2018 Wednesday Aug 15,2018 Monday Aug 20,2018 Monday Dec 24,2018

Thursday Sep 6,2018 Monday Dec 24,2018 Tuesday Aug 28,2018 Wednesday Oct 31,2018 Tuesday Aug 21,2018 Tuesday Dec 25,2018

Monday Sep 24,2018 Tuesday Dec 25,2018 Thursday Oct 11,2018 Thursday Nov 1,2018 Monday Nov 26,2018 Wednesday Dec 26,2018

Monday Dec 24,2018 Wednesday Dec 26,2018 Tuesday Oct 23,2018 Monday Dec 24,2018 Tuesday Dec 25,2018 Monday Dec 31,2018

Tuesday Dec 25,2018 Monday Dec 31,2018 Monday Dec 31,2018 Tuesday Dec 25,2018

Wednesday Dec 26,2018 Wednesday Dec 26,2018 * half trading day

Monday Dec 31,2018

Trading calendar in 2018

SEE Link order-routing system now supports trading for a total of seven markets, with a combined equity market capitalisation of more than US$ 50 billion and over 1200 securities eligible for trading. A total of 

34 investment companies (brokerage houses) are licensed to trade via SEE Link. ATHEX stock exchanges is preparing for connecting to SEE Link and  one more regional stock exchange expressed its interest to 

join.The system aims to increase liquidity and improve access for investors and local brokers on SEE LINK markets.
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